
2.000
2.100

2.000
2.100

2.100
1.400

PIANO PRIMO

Scala 1:100

0.500
1.100

Terrazza
Coperta

Terrazza
Coperta

Terrazza

Terrazza

2.100
1.000

Soggiorno
24.00 mq.

0.500
1.100

0,80

1,
37Bagno
2.75 mq.

Bagno
3.15 mq.

2,00

1,
58

2,40

5,
86

4,42

3,
84

1,
20

Letto
Letto

2,65
2,90

5,
61 4,

16

2,20


	Fogli e viste
	Modello


